You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F18107SD1600 is New Original in Stock, Search F18107SD1600 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order F18107SD1600 Crydom with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
F18107SD1600 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F18107SD1600 Details PDF
F18107SD1600
Manufacturer Part Number: F18107SD1600
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A 600VAC
Datasheets:
1.F18107SD1600.pdf
2.F18107SD1600.pdf
3.F18107SD1600.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F18107SD1600
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A 600VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 105A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 2250A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F18107SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
240VAC
F180J226MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 6.3V SMD
F18107SDK1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
480VAC
F18107SDK1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
380VAC
F180J336MCC
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 6.3V SMD
F18107SD1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
380VAC
F18107SD1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
530VAC
F18107SD400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 105A
120VAC
04023A121FAT2A 06033F103KAT2A AD7265BSUZ AP7335-20WG-7 AT89C51ED2-SLSIM
ATT7022DU BCR5AS-12A-T13 BStN4760 C0603C0G1E010B030BF CC0201BRNPO9BN3R9
CC0603JRNPO8BN152 CC0805JRX7R9BB563 CGB-1089Z CL31C392JCHNNNE CM300RXLA-12S
CTT60GK12 CY62256-70ZC DAC5672AIPFB DTC114YKAT146 F1827CAD1600
FAN7602BMX FDS4895-NL FQPF32N12V2 FS75R17KE3G GJM0225C1E6R7CB01L
GRM219R61A105KA01D HFA2017-91STL IRFK2F250 IXFH110N25T JFW075B1
LQW15AN30NH00D MAX702EPA MLX90248ESE NR3012T220M NX1117C18Z
PD150-N0018 PDT10012 QM05YD106KAT2A SE10PGHM3/84A SKKH55/04
SMF17CA-GS08 SN75LVDS32DR STM32P103T8ABC SUP40N25-60_07 TC4451VMF
TC7SG79L6X TPS3809K33DBVR UNR52A5G0LS0 UWR-5/500-D12 WRB2415D-2W